
Gimnàstica - Gimnàstica rítmica

Dones

Gimnasia - Gimnasia rítmica

Mujeres

Gymnastique - Gymnastique rythmique

Dames

Gymnastics - Rythmic gymnastics

Women

Preliminaries

Clas. No.

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

0424

0437

0446

0445

0419

0417

0416

0447

0443

0435

0420

0429

0412

0418

0442

Name

TIMOSHENKO, ALEXANDRA

SKALDINA, OKSANA

PASCUAL GRACIA, C.

ACEDO JORGE, CARMEN

PETROVA, MARIA DIMITROVA

DELEANU, IRINA

POPOVA, DIANA ANTONIEVA

OULEHLOVA, LENKA

BODAK, JOANNA

SANSARIDOU, MARIA

FERRARI, SAMANTHA

SINAPIDOU, ARETI

SRAMKOVA, JANA

BIALKOWSKA, ELIZA

GERMINI, IRENE

Ctry.

EUN

EUN

ESP

ESP

BUL

ROM

BUL

TCH

POL

GRE

ITA

GRE

TCH

POL

ITA

Total

38.975

38.525

38.400

37.950

37.825

37.825

37.650

37.475

37.450

37.125

36.925

36.850

36.750

36.725

36.675

Clas. No.

16

17

18

19

20

20

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

29

0411

0422

0414

0402

0432

0434

0450

0441

0444

0431

0413

0406

0430

0428

0426

Name

GOIA, ANCUTA

LI, GYONG HUI

YAM ADA, MlHO

SAHUC, CHRYSTELLE-ARLETTE

GIMOTEA, MADONNA I.

KLUMPP, CHRISTIANE

SOUTHWICK, DEBBIE ANN

LOVELL, JENIFER

FRATER, VIKTORIA

LAIHO, HANNA KAROLIINA

DEGRANGE, CELINE

CHONG, GUM

SZALAY, ANDREA

BAI, MEI

CUSHMAN, SUSAN

Ctry.

ROM

PRK

JPN

FRA

CAN

GER

GBR

USA

HUN

FIN

FRA

PRK

HUN

CHN

CAN

Total

36.500

36.425

36.400

36.375

36.350

36.350

36.150

36.125

36.100

35.950

35.950

35.875

35.825

35.775

35.775

Clas. No.

29

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

0439

0404

0410

0403

0421

0415

0425

0433

0440

0407

0401

0405

0409

Name

SEIFERT, VIVA

MILAK, MAJDA

RADONJIC, KRISTINA

YOON, BYUNG HEE

KIM, YOO KYUNG

GUO, SHASHA

KAWAMOTO, YUKARI

KIMONOS, ANNA CHAR.

STOLLEMBERG, CINDY

LEVINSON, TAMARA

SCHONHORST, MARTA C.

HADJISAWA, ELENI

PIÄARRA, CLARA

Ctry.

GBR

IOP

IOP

KOR

KOR

CHN

JPN

CYP

BEL

USA

BRA

CYP

POR

Total

35.775

35.675

35.600

35.500

35.375

35.125

35.050

35.025

34.950

34.475

34.450

33.775

Final

Clas. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

0424

0446

0437

0445

0419

0417

0443

0447

0416

Name

TIMOSHENKO, ALEXANDRA

PASCUAL GRACIA, C.

SKALDINA, OKSANA

ACEDO JORGE, CARMEN

PETROVA, MARIA DIMITROVA

DELEANU, IRINA

BODAK, JOANNA

OULEHLOVA, LENKA

POPOVA, DIANA ANTONIEVA

Ctry.

EUN

ESP

EUN

ESP

BUL

ROM

POL

TCH

BUL

Score I

38.975

38.400

38.525

37.950

37.825

37.825

37.450

37.475

37.650

Score II

39.550

38.900

38.650

38.250

38.175

37.700

37.750

37.400

28.500

Total

59.037

58.100

57.912

57.225

57.087

56.612

56.475

56.137

47.325

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Clas. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

0434

0435

0420

0442

0429

0418

0412

0422

Name

KLUMPP, CHRISTIANE

SANSARIDOU, MARIA

FERRARI, SAMANTHA

GERMINI, IRENE

SINAPIDOU, ARETI

BIALKOWSKA, ELIZA

SRAMKOVA, JANA

LI, GYONG HUI

Ctry.

GER

GRE

ITA

ITA

GRE

POL

TCH

PRK

Score I

36.350

37.125

36.925

36.675

36.850

36.725

36.750

36.425

Score II

27.800

18.475

18.525

18.600

9.400

9.400

9.275

9.300

Total

45.975

37.037

36.987

36.937

27.825

27.762

27.650

27.512
228


